Debit card is most typically used for travel within the UK. Other
payment methods come into consideration for payments abroad

Breakdown of payment methods typically used for each transaction type

m Credit card m Debit card Cash

Cheque Money transfer from your bank account Direct debit/standing order

PayPal Mobile payment ® Money transfer via a third-party service
m Pre-loaded/ Pre-paid card m N/A | do not make this type of transaction

Sending money to a person/company you don’t know 11% 20% 3% 12% 2% 31%

1%%6%6 7% 16%

Travel (within the UK, e.g. trains, buses)

Spending abroad (e.g. on holiday)

2%% 10% 2% 36%

Spending with a non-UK based company
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Claimed understanding of protections for non-traditional methods is

generally high, although dips for opening banking

Understanding of protections

PayPal (n=1,504)

Mobile Payment (n=778) 27% 43%

Money Transfer via a third-party

service (n=126) 28% S9%

Pre-loaded card (n=153) 22% 39%

Open Banking (n=131) 20% 28%

Crypto currencies (n=68) 34% 34%

W Have an excellent understanding W Have a good understanding Have some understanding Have very little understanding

24

Q5. How well would you say you understand the protections e.g. security and safety features to prevent things going wrong with this type of payment?
Base: variable depending on what's used, from 68 to 1,504

NET: Excellent/ Good
Understanding

5% 72%

7% I 70%
8% H 68%

6% 60%

12% 48%

4% 69%

W Have no understanding
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Understanding around redress lower across the board, although claimed
knowledge on the subject is still relatively high for around half

Understanding of redress
Net: Excellent/ Good

Understanding

PayPal (n=1,504) 20% 36% 10% 56%
Mobile Payment (n=778) 18% 32% 16% 50%
Money Transfer \(/|no=;:122h)|rd—porfy service 5% 30% 10% 559,

Pre-loaded card (n=153) 14% 28% 21% B% 42%

Open Banking (n=131) 15% 28% 19% 8% 43%

Crypto currencies (n=68) 33% 33% 9% 4% 66%

W Have an excellent understanding W Have a good understanding Have some understanding Have very little understanding B Have no understanding
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Q6. How well would you say you understand how you would get your money back if things go wrong with this type of payment?

Base: variable depending on what’s used, from 68 to 1,504



Whilst PayPal has high levels of trust, in the main, the newer methods see
far lower trust levels. More than half do not trust crypto currency at all

NET: Trust
Trust in method used (new methods)
PayPal 83%
Mobile payments (e.g. ApplePay, o
GooglePay) 63%
Money transfer via a third-party service o
(e.g. Wise, Zing, XE, Western Union) 1% e
Pre-loaded/ Pre-paid cards (e.g. Revolut, 45%
Ode, Hyperijar) 14% 26% 10%
Open Banking (e.g. where you authorise 33%
your bank to pay a company via a third IRVA 0
party like Stripe, Truelayer, Ordo, Yappily)
Crypto currencies (e.g. Bitcoin, Ethereum 20%
and Tether) /% 19% 5%
B Trust a lot Trust a little Do not trust at all B Don’t know B Never heard of this payment method
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Q9. To what extent do you trust the following payment methods? Base: all (3,001) Opinium




